2"¢ Spanish Davis-Thompson DVM Foundation European Division Meeting
Diseases & Pathology of Ruminants and Pigs

Thursday 30" March

2023
08.15-08.45 Registration
08.45-09.00 Welcome and Introductions
09.00-09.50 Introduction to Swine Production/Pig necropsy concepts for the
pathologist
Dr Joaquim Segalés, Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona
10.00-10.50 Pig pathology — clinical cases
Dr Joaquim Segalés, UAB
10.50-11.30 Coffee
11.30-12.20 Pig pathology — clinical cases
Dr Joaquim Segalés, UAB
12.30-13.15 Pig pathology — clinical cases
Dr Joaquim Segalés, UAB
13.15-14.15 Lunch
14.30-15.15 Introduction to alimentary system pathology
(multiple species)
Prof Francisco Uzal, UC Davis
15.15-16.00 Coffee
16.00-17.00 Participant Case Presentations
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Friday 31 March
2023

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

10.50-11.30
11.30-12.20
12.30-13.15
13.15-14.15

14.30-17.00

17.00

Alimentary diseases of cattle
Prof Francisco Uzal, UC Davis

Neonatal diarrhoeas of cattle
Prof Francisco Uzal, UC Davis

Coffee

Alimentary diseases of small ruminants
Prof Francisco Uzal, UC Davis

Enteric clostridial diseases of ruminants
Prof Francisco Uzal, UC Davis

Lunch

Necropsy practical
Prof Francisco Uzal, UC Davis
Dr Gustavo Ramirez, UdL

End
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